Maritime Days 5k River Run 5k run

Maritime Days 5k River Run

Age Group Results

August 06, 2016

https://sharphuecdn.blob.core.windows.net/erc/raceresults/54/2...

Fastdog Timing www.ERCrace.com

Men: Top Finishers 1-12 13-18 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-69 70-99
Women: Top Finishers 1-12 13-18 19-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-69

Female Overall Winners

Pace
23:05.0 7:27/M
23:13.9 7:29/M

Bib No Age Overall Total Time
72 30 6
68 14 8

Female 12 and Under

5k run
Top
Place Name City
1 Mary Miracle Louisville KY
2 Brianna French Chesterfield Ml
Top
Place Name City

1 Lilyana Martin
2 Grace Tucker

Bib No Age Overall Total Time
21 7 39
31 10 52

Pace
32:12.9 10:23/M
38:35.0 12:27/M

Female 13 to 18

City
Chesterfield Ml

Brianna French

1
2 Mya Sornig

Sterling Heights Ml

Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
68 14 8 23:13.9 7:29/M
74 13 28 29:20.0 9:28/M

Female 19 to 29

Top
Place Name City
1 Lindsay Brunner Royal Oak MlI
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Pace
28:57.6  9:20/M

Bib No Age Overall Total Time
71 25 24
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20f5

Becky Markel
Nicole Jett
Rachelle Kraft
Britney Hunt

Place Name
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Mary Miracle
Marisol Zammit
Violet Miramont
Casie Becker

Alicia Young
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50
45
29
60

Female 30 to 39

City
Louisville KY

Kristina Tranchemontagne Marine City Ml

Dana VanDusen
Kristin Ross
Lori Koehn
Jessica Whitty
Stacy Turgeon

Place Name

O 00 N O Ul » W N -

Barb Smith

Kim Harris

Kim Uppleger's

Jill DeSnyder

Toni Uppleger
Tracee Blake
Christine Brothers
Tracy Osterland
Lesley Muentener
Suzanne Van Oppens

Tina Cartwright

Macomb Ml

Macomb Ml

Bib No Age Overall Total Time

26
21
29
28

41
46
51
73

32:32.3

34:29.6

36:39.4
1:10:39.0

10:30/M
11:07/M
11:49/M
22:47/M

Pace

72
55
23
5
17
35
18
37
14
7
57

Female 40 to 49

City

Chesterfield Ml

Washington Ml

Bib No Age Overall Total Time

9
70
49
34
24
26

3
13
52
46
59

30
39
38
30
37
36
32
38
30
38
31

44
49
42
42
47
45
41
44
40
44
47

6
14
25
29
37
38
40
49
57
59
60

23:05.0
25:08.2
29:10.2
29:21.3
30:59.0
31:29.4
32:13.5
35:43.0
47:12.9
47:37.6
48:37.5

7:27/M
8:06/M
9:25/M
9:28/M
10:00/M
10:09/M
10:24/M
11:31/M
15:14/M
15:22/M
15:41/M

Pace

16
31
34
42
44
53
56
62
64
65
72

25:38.6
29:48.9
30:31.5
32:45.3
33:45.2
38:52.0
41:30.6
50:02.6
53:28.0
53:47.3
1:10:30.4

8:16/M
9:37/M
9:51/M
10:34/M
10:53/M
12:32/M
13:23/M
16:08/M
17:15/M
17:21/M
22:45/M
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Place Name

=

Tammy Hudolin
Rebecca Frasier
Mary Kay Brunner
Vicki Miller

Susan Wawrzyniak
Lynda Linder
Cheryl Koehn
Kathleen Erb
Jeanne Smith

10 Deb Robelli
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1 MaryBeth Mertz
2 Gail Starzynski
Top

Place Name
1 Sebastian Tochowicz

2 Micheal Eckert
Top

Place Name
Hunter Wendell
Mattew Zammit JR

=

Isaac Zammit
Carter VanSingel
Caleb VanSingel

a B~ W N

Kaden Blann
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Female 50 to 59

City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Warren Ml 58 50 18 25:59.2 8:23/M

22 50 26 29:10.8 9:25/M
41 59 27 29:12.8 9:25/M
39 52 45 34:11.2 11:02/M
79 53 55 41:26.8 13:22/M
15 52 61 50:01.6 16:08/M
32 57 68 57:39.6 18:36/M
51 52 69 58:27.2 18:51/M
Macomb Ml 2 59 70 58:28.2 18:52/M
Wichita KS 76 50 71 1:10:26.1 22:43/M

Female 60 to 69

City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Rochester Ml 75 60 33 30:02.0 9:41/M

Eastpointe Ml 61 68 54 39:41.7 12:48/M

Male Overall Winners

City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
12 42 1 19:31.5 6:18/M
63 57 2 20:07.3 6:29/M

Male 12 and Under

City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Marine City Ml 77 12 19 26:43.6 8:37/M
56 11 20 27:54.0 9:00/M
54 10 22 28:01.7 9:02/M
65 8 36 30:53.8 9:58/M
64 8 47 35:25.1 11:25/M
8 9 58 47:37.3 15:22/M
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Place Name
1 Derek Schlottman
2 Troy Jett
3 Sullivan Smith
Top
Place Name
1 Curtis McBride
2 Steve Davenport
3 Michael Rose
4  Gary Haxer
5 Sean Becker
Top
Place Name
1 Sebastian Tochowicz
2 Gary Callies
3 Tom VanSlambrouck
4  Frank Van Oppens
5 Brian Ross
Top
Place Name
1 Micheal Eckert
2 Marvin Guitar
3 Shawn Smith
4 Doug Wendell
5 John Piacentini
6 Raymond Skotarcxyk
7 Randy Muentener
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Male 13 to 18
City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
66 13 3 21:13.2 6:51/M
48 16 10 24:10.2 7:48/M
10 14 66 55:09.8 17:47/M
Male 30 to 39
City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Marysville Ml 69 37 5 22:55.1 7:24/M
27 38 7 23:05.7 7:27/M
Harrison Township Ml 33 38 15 25:11.4 8:07/M
Romeo Ml 19 39 21 27:55.5 9:00/M
4 30 30 29:22.7 9:28/M
Male 40 to 49
City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
12 42 1 19:31.5 6:18/M
44 45 11 24:11.1  7:48/M
Macomb Ml 47 47 17 25:44.8 8:18/M
43 46 35 30:40.4 9:54/M
Macomb Ml 38 41 50 35:43.5 11:31/M
Male 50 to 59
City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
63 57 2 20:07.3 6:29/M
Harrison Township Ml 25 59 4 22:489 7:21/M
28 57 12 24:34.4 7:55/M
Marine City Ml 78 50 13 24:47.0 8:00/M
62 52 43 33:10.8 10:42/M
Marine City Ml 80 50 48 35:25.7 11:25/M
53 51 63 53:27.6 17:15/M
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Male 60 to 69

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 tim heintz East China Ml 67 60 9 24:08.0 7:47/M

2 Richard Steinmentz 6 63 23 28:34.8 9:13/M

3 Tom Brunner 40 60 32 29:53.9 9:38/M
Top

Male 70 and Over

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Jim Santer 11 73 67 55:09.9 17:47/M
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